
!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

#*
#*

#*

#*

#*#*#*#*
#*

#*

UV224

Milwaukie

West
Linn

Lake Oswego

Happy Valley

Gladstone

Oregon
City

Canby

Wilsonville

Molalla

Estacada

Sandy

£¤26

UV211

UV213

UV99E

§̈¦5
§̈¦205

UV551

Tigard

Tualatin

Portland

Aurora

§̈¦205

UV212

UV211

1

2

47
49

50

51
52 53

54 55
56

7172

76

75
77

59

61
60

62
63

S-12

S-10

S-5

S-4

S-3

Sherwood

C-5

C-4

C-2
C-14

C-10

C-6

SOUTHWEST COUNTYSOUTHWEST COUNTY

EAST COUNTYEAST COUNTY
NORTHWESTNORTHWEST

COUNTYCOUNTY
SOUTH SOUTH 

CENTRAL CENTRAL 
COUNTYCOUNTY

C-38

I5

4610

57

14

46

45

58

54
20

HWY 211

12

BA
RL

OW

46
20

5730

4611

NE
ED

Y

ME
RI

DI
AN

5720

5410

RI
DG

E

DR
YL

AN
D

LAIS

54

4635

46
13

63

5710

UNGER

54
11

4640

JUDD

4612

EL
IS

HA

5830

5810

GEORGE

EBY

2609

4540

6310

SAWTELL

BELL

WILDCAT

46
22

GA
RD

GIBSON

SCONCE

HEINZ

CURRIN

4631

ARNDT 26
18

BLAIR

HATTAN

4610-240

KINZY

WEBER

4530

HARDY

BARLOW TRAIL

EADEN

DUUS

BUTTE CREEK

WRIGHT

YOUNG

4660

BUTTE

4614

ROAD 12

CO
X

1414

GR
IM

M

130

DOWTY

140

HILLOCKBURN

4621

DART

1210

THOMAS

46
 

SALMON RIVER

6321

COOPER

232ND

58-
160

4615
LONE ELDER

12
11

PIPELINE

18
20

DOWLING

LEABO

HUNTER

15
0

4635 

ENGSTROM

BIR
D

4635-120

RUGG

MILLER

DUNN

44
2N

D

BARD

MARK

PA
LM

ER

DOYLE

FOX

STONE

FO
LT

Z

AN
DERSO

N

5720-180

A W LEE

45-180 

HENRY CREEK

RESORT

58-140

46
61

CLATSOP

4635

130

I5

12

12

140

4540

0 6 123
Miles

Projects Funded Through
Community Road Fund
!(

Congestion Intersection
Improvement Project
Congestion Roadway
Improvement Project

#* Intersection Safety Projects
Roadway Safety Projects
Paving Projects
Highway
Local Street
City Boundary

Nov 5                    2019

S:\Transportation Planning\Transportation GIS\Community 
Road Fund\Data\CRF_OnlyFundedProjects-11-5-19.mxd

#*

#*

#*#* #*

#*Milwaukie
§̈¦205

UV224

UV99E

UV213

45
6 789

1011
1217 18

19
20

21
22232425

26

27

28

3132
3334

35
36

S-11

S-1

S-2

S-6S-7 S-8

S-9

Willamette River GREATER McLOUGHLINGREATER McLOUGHLIN

GREATER CLACKAMASGREATER CLACKAMAS
REGIONAL CENTERREGIONAL CENTER

C-1

3738 39
40

4142 434445
HWY 224

17TH

NAEF

RU
SK

67
TH

CLATSOP

11
7T

H

55
TH

¯Department of Transportation & Development
150 Beavercreek Rd.  Oregon City, OR  97045

bsetterfield
Typewritten Text
Attachment B

bsetterfield
Typewritten Text

bsetterfield
Typewritten Text

bsetterfield
Typewritten Text

bsetterfield
Typewritten Text

bsetterfield
Typewritten Text



 PROJECTS FUNDED THROUGH COMMUNITY ROAD FUND (CRF) 

           

Safety Projects  Paving Projects  Paving Projects (cont.)  Paving Projects (cont.) 

S-1 Bob Schumacher Rd & Causey Rd  1 Carus Rd  28 Silver Springs Rd  54 Lilli Ln 

S-2 Sunnyside Rd & Sunnybrook Blvd  2 Ferguson Rd  31 Owen Dr (85th to King)  55 Airport Rd 

S-3 282nd Ave & Haley Rd  4 San Marcos Ave  32 King Rd (82nd to Owen)  56 Landing Ln 

S-4 362nd Ave & Colorado Rd  5 Antigua Ave  33 King Rd (Owen to Spencer)  59 Farm Rd (Monte Cristo to Oster) 

S-5 Bluff Rd & 327th Ave  6 Cypress Ave  34 Spencer Rd  60 Drake Rd 

S-6 Johnson Creek Blvd & Bell Ave  7 Renada St  35 Owen Dr (King to Marcus)  61 Farm Rd (Drake to Oster 

S-7 Johnson Creek Blvd & Linwood Ave  8 Eldorado Ct  36 Spencer Ct  62 Oster Rd (Farm to Monte Cristo) 

S-8 Johnson Creek Blvd & 74th Ave  9 Del Rey Ave (Cypress to Antigua)  37 Woodland Way  63 Oster Rd (Kropf to Farm) 

S-9 King Rd & 66th Ave  10 Del Rey Ave (Cypress to dead end)  38 Park Rd  71 312th Dr 

S-10 Redland Rd & Fischers Mill Rd  11 Aldercrest Ct  39 Chestnut St  72 Church Rd 

S-11 Sunnyside Rd (between Clackamas Town Center & 122nd)  12 Kern Ct  40 Laurel St  75 Baty Rd (Cherryville to dead end) 

S-12 Canby-Marquam Hwy (between Molalla River & Hwy 211)  17 El Centro Way  41 Pine Ln  76 Baty Rd (Hwy 26 to Cherryville) 

   18 El Centro Ct  42 Bunnell St  77 502nd Ave 

Congestion Relief Projects  19 La Mesa Way  43 Maple St    

C-1 Johnson Creek Blvd  20 Sierra Vista Dr  44 Walnut St    

C-2 Canby-Marquam Hwy  21 Harmon Ct  45 Park Entrance Rd    

C-4 Redland Rd (intersections with Ferguson & Bradley)  22 Vista Ln  47 Haines Rd    

C-5 Stafford Rd (Childs Rd to Tualatin River)  23 Ancona Ct  49 Bremer Rd    

C-6 Stafford Rd (Childs intersecion)  24 Bantam Ct  50 Blount Rd    

C-10 Welches Rd  25 Cornish Ct  51 Adkins Cir    

C-14 Barlow Rd  26 Lee Ave  52 Fish Rd    

C-38 Amisigger Rd (OR 224 intersection)  27 Arista Dr  53 Buff Rd    
 




